Industrial GbE Switch
 Supports u-Ring , ERPS, EPS, MSTP, RSTP, STP for Redundant Cabling
 EN62368-1, EN50121-4, EN61000-6-2, EN61000-6-4, CE and FCC Certified
 4KV Surge Protection for RJ45 and SFP Ports
 2.25K VDC Hi-Pot Isolation Protection for Ethernet Ports and Power
 Supports Negative Voltage Power Input
As an industrial Layer 3 Ethernet switch for process and transportation automation applications, IGS-4804SM supports static and
dynamic routing protocols, features 48 Gigabit UTP ports and 4 1000Mbps SFP slots, fanless design and redundancy Isolated power

Optional Accessories
Dimensions
Ordering Information
ISFP-M7000-85-D(E) Industrial SFP GbE 1000Base-SX, M/M, 500 meter,wave length 850nm, 7.5dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-S7020-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 1000Base-LX, S/M, 20km, wave length 1310nm, 15dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-T7T00-00-(E) Industrial SFP 10/100/1000Base-T UTP 100meter, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
 Industrial Power Supply
NDR-120-48 Industrial Power, Input 90 ~ 264VAC/127 ~ 370VDC, Output 48VDC, 120W, -20 ~ 70°C  (For DC type )
Model Name Managed Total
Port
RJ45 SFP Input Power Certification
Operating
Temperature10/100/1000
Base-T(X)
1000
Base-X
24/48/-48
VDC
110/220
VAC
Safety
EN62368-1
CE
FCC
EN50121-4
EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4
IGS-4804SM-E-AA V 52 48 4 2 V V V -40~70°C
IGS-4804SM-E-AD V 52 48 4 1 1 V V V -40~70°C
IGS-4804SM-E-DD V 52 48 4 2 V V V -40~70°C
IGS-4804SM-AA V 52 48 4 2 V V V -10~60°C
IGS-4804SM-AD V 52 48 4 1 1 V V V -10~60°C
IGS-4804SM-DD V 52 48 4 2 V V V -10~60°C